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%I Models: PVSAMSL & PRVSAMSL

SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: PVSAMS-D300, PRVSAMS-D300

115VACx10%/1 PH/60 Hertz

17 1/2"W, 18 1/2" D, 22 15/32" H

59 Ibs.

Voltage
Size
Shipping Weight (Approx)
Cold Water Capacity* 8 GPH
Compressor 1/4 hp
Compressor (Full Load) 4.8 amps
Refrigerant 134a
4.750Z

Refrigerant Charge
Models: PVAMS-001, PRVAMS-001

17 1/2"W, 18 1/2" D, 22 15/32" H

25 Ibs.

Size
Shipping Weight (Approx)

PVS8AMSL

*Ratings: Room Temperature 90°F; Supply Water
Temperature 80°F; Drinking Water Temperature 50°F.

Specifications subject to change without notice.
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Item#  Description
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031714-001
032799-010
028706-031
028706-030
026824-019
031767-001
031756-001
Blade, Fan 024033

Bracket, Fan MoOtOr.......cccccoovvverveeeiiniineenne.. 026969

CONAENSET..c.vveeereerreeerecre e 031766-001
Motor, Fan 027354-036
Insulation Right 033431-001
Insulation Left 033431-002
Drier, Refrigerant 034343-003
Cold Control 027040-039
031753-103
030322-001
020203 (3)
024817-001
033982-001
031752-003
031853-001
029967-001
029968-001
029970-001
033979-001
033425-004
032836-007
033469-001
031772-001
031748-001
026540-045
0317475001
031751-103
031750-003
031892-002
031363-002
026630-034

Washer, Undertop
Locknut

Nut, Hex Self Threading
Push Button

Front Nosepiece, Stainless Steel
Front Panel, Stainless Steel
Activation Shelf

Cartridge

Hex Nut, Cartridge Holding
Retaining Nut, Cartridge
Supply Line, Top
Compressor (includes pt 27)
Overload/Relay Combination
Cooling Tank, Insulated
Angle Brace

Support Strut

Service Cord

Side Panel. Right Stainless Steel
Waste Assy.

Hanger Bracket

Cabinet Screws (#8 Spanner Bit)

Parts Not Shown

Waste Extension 018066-008
Waste Tee

Supply Extension

Waste Arm

Strainer, In-Line 033264-003

(671 5T 103 110 oSO 027956-004

PVSAMS-D300

PRVS8AMS-D300 PVAMS-001

031714-001
032799-010
028706-031
028706-030
026824-019
031767-001
031756-001
024033

026969

031766-001
027354-036
033431-001
033431-002
034343-003
027040-039
031753-103
030322-001
020203 (3)
024817-001
033982-001
031752-003
031853-001
029967-001
029968-001
029970-001
033979-001
033425-004
032836-007
033469-001
031772-001
031748-001
026540-045
0317475001
031751-203
031750-003
023046-001
031363-002
026630-034

N/A
N/A
031506-007
N/A
033264-003
027956-004

031714-001
032799-010
028706-031
028706-030
026824-019
N/A
031756-001
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
031753-103
030322-001
020203 (3)
024817-001
033982-001
031752-003
031853-001
029967-001
029968-001
029970-001
033979-001
N/A
N/A
N/A
031772-001
031748-001
N/A
0317475001
031751-003
031750-103
023046-001
031363-002
026630-034

018066-008
019733
032312-001
029611-003
033264-003
N/A

PRVAMS-001

031714-001
032799-010
028706-031
028706-030
026824-019
N/A
031756-001
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
031753-103
030322-001
020203 (3)
024817-001
033982-001
031752-003
031853-001
029967-001
029968-001
029970-001
033979-001
N/A
N/A
N/A
031772-001
031748-001
N/A
0317475001
031751-003
031750-203
031892-002
031363-002
026630-034

018066-008
019733
032312-001
029611-003
033264-003
N/A
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Wiring Diagram: PRVS8AMSL-D300& PRVSAMSL-D300
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* NOTE: BALOONED NUMBERS ARE ONLY
APPLICABLE TO HOT UNITS
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